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Race 1 Results 16.769
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Run CJ Vondette Zsa Zsa 15.769 1D-1 280.00$     

2 Y Abby Carrington Fabulous Fire 16.053 1D-2 240.00$     

2 N Kim Schultz Aint seen sassy yet 16.168 1D-3 160.00$     

20 N Suni Olkjer Cutie Cartel 16.169 1D-4 120.00$     

9 Y Cassidy Hood Magic Moonlark 16.282 2D-1 240.00$     

33 N Karen Turek TresStolisNFeelnFab 16.375 2D-2 206.00$     

14 ?? Kristen Myers MRI Nick it Kit Kat  16.378 2D-3 137.00$     

13 ?? Kylie Wells VF Got A Light Eddie 16.390 2D-4 103.00$     

18 Y Julie Campbell Laico Easy Streak 16.454

29 ?? Hadley Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.577

21 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.579

3 Y CJ Vondette Nobody's Bubba 16.588

10 Y Taylor Robson Kobra 16.644

1 Y Abby Carrington Famous Myustic Jewel 16.650

13 Y Raeley Bays Tuff Dealin 16.777 3D-1 160.30$     

16 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.918 3D-2 137.40$     

2 Y JJ McGill Dutton 16.966 3D-3 91.60$       

32 Y Cathy Ferguson SR L6 Jet Charms 16.973 3D-4 68.70$       

37 N Bailey Rempe GUNNABABOOGER 17.032

33 ?? Cody Chaussee HW Triple Zumo Cash 17.041

7 Y Brianna Rice Jacklyns River Bars 17.058

16 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.074

24 N Sophie McNitt Bill 17.085

22 ?? Maddison Bays Peptos im pistol kat 17.127

2 Casey Stichter Leos Kory Drift 17.129

29 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.163

36 Y Brenda Hinze THERESANHEIRABOUTHER 17.172

8 ?? Kylie Wells Sailing N Hollywood 17.213

8 Y Abby Pacheco Bug In My Rita 17.260

8 Y Mikala Nealy Frenchie 17.264

22 N Hadley Zimmerman Need Horse Name 17.292 4D-1 120.23$     

34 ?? Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 17.342 4D-2 103.05$     

18 N Nicole Cernac TDZ TO A TEE 17.348 4D-3 68.70$       

15 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.369 4D-4 51.53$       

11 CJ Vondette AJ Shez Got Carizzma 17.385

5 ?? Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 17.483

26 Y JJ McGill Spider 17.515

6 Y Kristen Moore Guns N 17.547

14 ?? Candice Hill LCW Wiked Six 17.576

11 ?? Kinzie Leedy Cashing in Candy 17.694



21 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria 17.714

14 N Jocelyn Thompson Dusty 17.729

4 Y Rachael Beck Luke 17.865

28 Y Emily Betz Irish Rooster 18.029

35 ?? Randy Smith Winchester 18.044

32 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 18.057

10 ?? Cadence Malley Burrs Gotta Buzz 18.078

5 ?? Gracie Strunc Nu Chick in Town 18.697

31 Y Madilyn Bartlett Meter Struck Gold 18.824

17 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 19.091

9 Y Julie Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 19.278

26 N Amanda Colosey Bay 19.287

9 Y Carol Ruggieri Viper 19.463

27 N Tara Uhrig DH Sherry Totonka 25.152

19 N Peggy Pobar Sunny NT

35 N Jocelyn Thompson Charger NT

3 Y Emily Betz Never To Famous NT-16.623

12 N Hadley Zimmerman Need Horse Name NT-16.652

7 Y Jennifer Smith Benelli NT-16.662

11 N Fallyn Mallette Need Horse Name NT-16.875

4 N Annie Campbell Need Horse Name NT-16.893

4 N Bailey Rempe Peppy Flashin Mate NT-16.982

7 Y Kennedi Smith Tsunami NT-17.023

12 Y Casey Stichter Ivory Bones NT-17.366

8 Y Alayna Doskins Bayo Kisses NT-17.953

5 ?? Cody Chaussee Stars Lucky Frenchman NT-17.966

27 Y Raeley Bays Our Royal Fling NT-18.240

20 ?? Hayden Huffington Jackie Nitro NT-18.814

7 Y Amanda Freese DD Run Blazer NT-40.574

Totals

# of Entries 69

EF 30.00$                                              40EF/75% Payout

2,040.00$                                         

Added $$ 250.00$                                            

Ttl Pot 2,290.00$                                         

1D 2D 3D 4D

801.50$            687.00$                                            458.00$                    343.50$         2,290.00$        

35% 280.53$            240.45$                                     160.30$                    120.23$         

30% 240.45$            206.10$                                     137.40$                    103.05$         

20% 160.30$            137.40$                                     91.60$                      68.70$           

15% 120.23$               103.05$                                            68.70$                           51.53$             

801.50$                   687.00$                                            458.00$                              343.50$               2,290.00$        
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37 N Bailey Rempe GUNNABABOOGER 17.032 1D-1 132.00$     

16 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.074 1D-2 88.00$       

22 ?? Maddison Bays Peptos im pistol kat 17.127

8 Y Abby Pacheco Bug In My Rita 17.260

14 ?? Candice Hill LCW Wiked Six 17.576

10 Y Rajeana Koury Shesdashinwright 18.145 2D-1 79.00$       

34 ?? Elsa Johnstone Gotta Get More Guns 18.858 2D-2 52.00$       

6 Y Jamie Bays FQHR Grrandure 18.996

6 N Amanda Colosey Bay 19.019

1 ?? Taylor Zanini Callisto 19.110 3D-1 52.00$       

6 ?? Candice Hill Fiona 19.393 3D-2 35.00$       

11 Y JJ McGill Winnie 19.593

12 N Perla Orozco 20.007

12 N Anna Avila Rei 20.904

23 N Amanda Thomas Seabiscuit 43.065

1 Y Lyndsey Steele Prada 48.838

35 N Jocelyn Thompson Charger NT

3 N Fallyn Mallett NT-16.454

4 N Bailey Rempe Peppy Flashin Mate NT-16.982

13 N Emma Alevras Vista NT-17.716

8 Y Alayna Doskins Bayo Kisses NT-17.953
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29 ?? Hadley Thompson Eye Make Sparks Fly 16.577 1D-1 88.00$       

13 Y Raeley Bays Tuff Dealin 16.777 1D-2 58.00$       

29 Y Annie Stegman Graceful Firewater 17.163

5 ?? Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle 17.483

1 ?? Annie Stegman Betti Be Reddi 17.838 2D-1 52.00$       

23 ?? Elsa Johnstone Gotta get More Guns 17.989 2D-2 35.00$       

10 ?? Bella Phillips Eddie 18.453

17 ?? Gabby Ficco Spiderman 18.461

30 N Melanie Thomas HustleBuzz 21.166 3D 58.00$       

3 N Fallyn Mallett NT-16.454

15 ?? Meira Donberger Badger NT-17.305

27 Y Raeley Bays Our Royal Fling NT-18.240

20 ?? Hayden Huffington Jackie Nitro NT-18.814



30 N Kaya Cobian Lady NT-64.923
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19 ?? Morgan Combs Betti Be Reddi 20.174 1ST 37.00$       

4 ?? Kyla Harty Hollywood 22.918 2ND 25.00$       

25 N Mila Cobian Lizzie 36.140
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9 ?? Ivy Hounshell Trinket 17.758 1ST 52.00$       

3 Shayla Zimmerman Need Horse Name 21.909 2ND 31.00$       

5 ?? Andi Bays Tessa 22.101 3RD 21.00$       

25 Y Harper Steele Maui 22.526

24 ?? Andi Bays DD Oscar T 24.507
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20 N Suni Olkjer Cutie Cartel 16.169 1D 90.00$       

16 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake 16.918 2D 54.00$       

35 ?? Randy Smith Winchester 18.044 3D 36.00$       

19 N Peggy Pobar Sunny NT

7 Y Jennifer Smith Benelli NT-16.662

4 N Annie Campbell Need Horse Name NT-16.893


